

Agency by
Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

(These four lines of the measurements relating to each work).					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from RED Road Nitam					
Chowk To Mehta Tola.					
Block:- Basantpur, Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Santay Kumar Tha.					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					

(1) Providing & Fixing of Working					
Bench mark - do - do - all comp. job.					
(a) Bench Mark Pillar:- Qty = 4 Nos					
(b) Refrence Pillar:- Qty = 14 Nos					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land - do - do - all comp. job.					
$2 \times 3 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 630.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 6300.00 "$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 12600.00 "$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 2100.00 "$					
$2 \times 14 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 2940.00 "$					
$2 \times 25 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 175.00 "$					
Total =					24745.00 m ²
or, $\frac{24745.00 \text{ m}^2}{10000}$					= 2.47 Ha

Murari
JE 30/9/20

Continuation

30/9/20
A.G

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-Rs 2436772.56
(14) Providing RCC Gr-M20 in					
Substructure - do - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (7)					
Item No: (4) Qty = 17.496 m ³					
@ Rs 7135.97/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 125375.81
(15) Providing RCC Gr-M20 in					
Deck Slab - do - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (6)					
Item No: (3) Qty = 16.02 m ³					
@ Rs 8116.71/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 130029.69
(16) Providing & filling tarnt Sealing					
- do - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (7)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 30.00 RM					
@ Rs 38.11/RM - - - - -					Rs 1143.30
(17) Construction of Subgrade 4					
Earthen Shoulder - do - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (8) (9)					
Item No: (3) Qty = 9523.54 m ³					
@ Rs 191.42/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 1825853.00
(18) Construction of G.S.B Gr-I - - -					
- do - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (9)					
Item No: (2)					
Qty = 2687.85 m ³					
@ Rs 3838.63/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 10317661.00
Total = 14836835.36					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner